
Kuldīga
19.02.2011

1 Violetta Kolunova 07.02.93 Jūrmalas SS 7,80 7,80 Anatolijs Titovs
1 Matule Santa 13.12.92 SS „Arkādija” 7,88 7,80 S.Olijārs
3 Misāne Elfa 31.10.92 BJC IK "Auseklis" 8,03 8,06 M.Lūse
4 Kļaviņa Grieta 22.10.92 Talsu nov. SS 8,21 8,11 J.Vīriņš
5 Zirnīte Zaiga 14.05.93 Aizkraukles nov. SS 8,32 8,32 I.Vītola
6 Narkevica Sarmīte 19.04.92 Dobeles nov. SS 8,45 8,34 S.Velberga
7 Dramačonoka Ilona 04.09.92 Bauskas nov. BJSS 8,53 V.Beļikovs
8 Rozentāle Eva 18.05.93 Valmieras BSS 8,54 B.Kaufmane
9 Siliņa Singa 19.08.92 Ventspils nov. BJSS 8,80 D.Lodiņš
10 Aļminoviča Marija 14.01.93 Daugavpils BJSS 8,89 R.Zigmunds
11 Kraujiņa Zane 93. SS „Arkādija” 8,95 E. Voitkevičs, H. Rodke
12 Jansone Kristīne 20.08.93 Talsu nov. SS 8,98 J.Vīriņš

1 Dramačonoka Ilona 04.09.92 Bauskas nov. BJSS 9,39 V.Beļikovs
2 Bērziņa Arta 18.04.92 SS „Arkādija” 9,42 E. Krūms
3 Pujate Agnese 24.04.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.s 9,86 V.,M.Aloncevi
4 Puzāne Inese 05.12.93 Daugavpils nov. 9,99 S.Petrakova
5 Briede Agnese 10.04.93 Valkas nov.  BJSS 10,40 M. Gerke/L.Krūkliņa
6 Priedniece  Laura 18.02.92 Saldus SS 11,42 M.Dambe

1 Šlisere Alise 20.04.93 Liepājas Sp.Sp.s 01:41,68 V.Goļinskis
2 Goldberga Sabīne 07.01.93 Talsu nov. SS 01:42,94 J.Vīriņš
3 Balode Agneta 06.05.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.s 01:44,65 V.,M.Aloncevi
4 Doniņa Agate 26.07.92 Kuldīgas nov. SS 01:44,72 S.Jansone
5 Grišule Sintija 02.03.93 Ludzas nov. SS 01:45,16 V.Krišans
6 Ābola Justīne 14.08.93 Jēkabpils SS 01:45,25 A. Noris
7 Lagzdbertmane Zane 06.08.93 SS „Arkādija” 01:50,54 A.Klapote
8 Freiberga Līga 03.08.93 Kuldīgas nov. SS 01:51,20 S.Jansone
9 Dručka Gunta 12.02.92 Bauskas nov. BJSS 02:00,45 A. Indriksone
10 Urtāne Kristīne 21.06.92 Ventspils SS "Spars" 02:04,93 S.Paipals-Šulcs

1 Jakubjaņeca Diāna 22.01.92 Madonas BJSS 06:56,35 L.Līcīte
2 Jansone Līga 20.04.93 Ventspils SS "Spars" 07:07,10 S.Paipals-Šulcs
3 Osovija Jeļizaveta 04.01.93 Jelgavas BJSS 07:23,35 M.Ukstiņa
4 Elksne Paula 09.12.93 Aizkraukles nov. SS 07:47,28 A. Rublis
5 Vilkaste Kristīne 21.10.92 Aizkraukles nov. SS 07:50,77 V.Nuhtiļins
6 Mironoviča Karnelija 11.11.92 Daugavpils BJSS 07:51,98 R.Zigmunds
7 Zaļaiskalna Beāte 31.05.93 BJC IK "Auseklis" 08:23,69 M.Lūse
8 Urtāne Kristīne 21.06.92 Ventspils SS "Spars" 08:38,29 S.Paipals-Šulcs
9 Belka Kristīne 25.03.92 Ludzas nov. SS 09:40,81 S.Fenčenko
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1 BJC IK "Auseklis" 01:48,64
Misāne Elfa, Ivanova Jana, Pujāte Nikija, Pelte Linda

2 Kuldīgas novada sporta skola 01:53,32
Anna Abersone, Līga Freiberga, Agate Doniņa, Zane Grīnberga 

3 Liepājas raj. SS 01:53,97
Alise Šlisere, Agnese Pujate, Anda Grauta, Agneta Balode

4 SS „Arkādija” 01:54,80
Lagzbertmane Zane, Kurpniece Madara, Ližberska Rūta, Matule Santa

1 Bikanova Saija 26.01.92 MSĢ/Madonas BJSS 5,56 J.Ziediņš
2 Misāne Elfa 31.10.92 BJC IK "Auseklis" 5,51 M.Lūse
3 Pujāte Nikija 15.01.93 BJC IK "Auseklis" 5,41 M.Lūse
4 Ližbovska Rūta 20.03.92 SS „Arkādija” 5,17 U.Kurzemnieks
5 Kurpniece Madara 29.09.93 SS „Arkādija” 5,13 I.Zālīte
6 Pastare Sintija 13.07.92 Balvu SS 4,86 S.Keisele
7 Avdejeva Inga 28.01.92 Jelgavas BJSS 4,72 M.Ukstiņa
8 Rūtenberga Ilze 24.02.93 Valmieras BSS 4,64 B.Kaufmane
9 Suhoručina Alīna 24.08.93 SS „Arkādija” 4,46 J.Volkinšteins
10 Kirilova Anželika 09.11.92 Preiļu nov. BJSS 4,43 V.Neištadte
11 Grante Anda 23.11.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.s 4,40 V.Goļinskis
12 Siliņa Singa 19.08.92 Ventspils nov. BJSS 4,29 D.Lodiņš

Kuldīga
20.02.2011

1 Grīnberga Zane 06.01.93 Kuldīgas nov. SS 42,42 I.Stukule
2 Šlisere Alise 20.04.93 Liepājas Sp.Sp.s 43,37 V.Goļinskis
3 Narkevica Sarmīte 19.04.92 Dobeles nov. SS 43,38 S.Velberga
4 Tropiņa Ilze 13.04.93 Ventspils nov. BJSS 43,42 D.Lodiņš
5 Zirnīte Zaiga 14.05.93 Aizkraukles nov. SS 43,63 I.Vītola
6 Kurpniece Madara 29.09.93 SS „Arkādija” 45,00 I.Zālīte
7 Rozentāle Eva 18.05.93 Valmieras BSS 45,13 B.Kaufmane
8 Grišule Sintija 02.03.93 Ludzas nov. SS 45,68 V.Krišans
9 Jansone Kristīne 20.08.93 Talsu nov. SS 48,96 J.Vīriņš
10 Lagzdbertmane Zane 06.08.93 SS „Arkādija” 49,61 A.Klapote

1 Jakubjaņeca Diāna 22.01.92 Madonas BJSS 03:10,14 L.Līcīte
2 Goldberga Sabīne 07.01.93 Talsu nov. SS 03:11,97 J.Vīriņš
3 Osovija Jeļizaveta 04.01.93 Jelgavas BJSS 03:17,10 M.Ukstiņa
4 Balode Agneta 06.05.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.s 03:19,74 V.,M.Aloncevi
5 Vilkaste Kristīne 21.10.92 Aizkraukles nov. SS 03:20,94 V.Nuhtiļins
6 Doniņa Agate 26.07.92 Kuldīgas nov. SS 03:25,05 S.Jansone
7 Ābola Justīne 14.08.93 Jēkabpils SS 03:26,17 A. Noris
8 Mironoviča Karnelija 11.11.92 Daugavpils BJSS 03:40,46 R.Zigmunds
9 Zaļaiskalna Beāte 31.05.93 BJC IK "Auseklis" 03:44,29 M.Lūse
10 Belka Kristīne 25.03.92 Ludzas nov. SS 04:19,16 S.Fenčenko
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1 Riekstiņa Inguna 09.04.93 Aizkraukles nov. SS 1,65 M.Holsts
2 Dramačonoka Ilona 04.09.92 Bauskas nov. BJSS 1,65 V.Beļikovs
3 Bikanova Saija 26.01.92 MSĢ/Madonas BJSS 1,60 J.Ziediņš
4 Briede Agnese 10.04.93 Valkas nov.  BJSS 1,60 M. Gerke/L.Krūkliņa
5 Kirilova Anželika 09.11.92 Preiļu nov. BJSS 1,50 V.Neištadte
6 Freiberga Anta 09.09.93 Ventspils nov. BJSS 1,40 A.Žeimunds
7 Vidējā Melita 14.05.93 Jēkabpils SS 1,40 A. Noris, M. Osvalds

Dručka Gunta 12.02.92 Bauskas nov. BJSS bez rez. A. Indriksone

1 Matule Santa 13.12.92 SS „Arkādija” 13,09 S.Olijārs
2 Puzāne Inese 05.12.93 Daugavpils nov. 11,69 S.Petrakova
3 Misāne Elfa 31.10.92 BJC IK "Auseklis" 11,45 M.Lūse
4 Pujāte Nikija 15.01.93 BJC IK "Auseklis" 10,88 M.Lūse
5 Ližbovska Rūta 20.03.92 SS „Arkādija” 10,84 U.Kurzemnieks
6 Avdejeva Inga 28.01.92 Jelgavas BJSS 10,29 M.Ukstiņa
7 Kesnere Māra 04.01.93 SS „Arkādija” 10,14 M.Ārente

1 Ozola Linda 13.06.93 MSĢ/ Rūjienas nov. SS 13,29 G.Gailītis
2 Mūze Līna 04.12.92 MSĢ 11,76 A.Vaivads
3 Hotuļova Jeļena 13.03.93 Jelgavas BJSS 10,18 M.Ukstiņa
4 Kononova Elīne 06.07.92 Cēsu SS 10,15 E.Ozols
5 Paužole Rūta 08.06.93 Jēkabpils SS 10,11 A. Noris
6 Čihradze Lolita 27.01.92 Ventspils SS "Spars" 9,88 A.Kronbergs; J.Petrovičs
7 Golubeva Elva 13.06.92 Jelgavas BJSS 9,57 S.Lorence
8 Serdāne Sintija 07.04.93 Valmieras BSS 9,40 R.Ravinskis
9 Pastare Sintija 13.07.92 Balvu SS 9,05 S.Keisele
10 Grante Anda 23.11.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.s 9,02 V.Goļinskis
11 Vidējā Melita 14.05.93 Jēkabpils SS 8,88 A. Noris, M. Osvalds
12 Spraude Egita 14.10.92 Talsu nov. SS 8,06 J.Vīriņš
13 Dižā Linda 07.07.92 Jelgavas BJSS 7,69 S.Lorence
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Lodes grūšana


